Values (000 USD)

ISRAEL

78 Lead and articles thereof
Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

13 046
10 999

722
11422
12 699

160
13

371
14
38

252

245
118
131
9905

1438
347

45

16 582
15 466
1740
14337
16 317

1233

25

308

63

233
13726
551
265

26

46

8513
6701
1226
6011
7611

128

738
19
45

27
40

262

422
5475
444
902

52

111

64

635

5937
4184
3836

970
5325

3297
43
61
19

47

352

47

593
301
545
612

214

376

2488
1767
1618

564
2408

27

1303

37
13

24

239

55
234
149
325

80

64

28958
10874
6671
6262
10 960

159

1009

2034

60

3469

4202
26
17 998

17 564

363
58

44 883
13205
6711
15743
19318

190

63

247

3099

27

145

742

6494
6086
25 565

22329

519

1628

55473
24 286
17028
16 269
28 986

219

65

1636

6453
619
822

8036

1385

6260

3491
26 487

24151

449

1266

47 521
17 969

8233
13601
28002

195

3590

2248

2020
2200
6396
7666

3687
19519

18 651

325

369

41938
15159

7020
10952
20894

115

1390

842

1880
4673

1884
6203
3907
21044

20746

87

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20210819/1704.
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